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Bib

669
795
742
792
799
650
657
735
764
662
656
672
712
697
744
651
796
793
729
719
757
674
733
754
783
664
670
703
972
718
684
696
759
666
741

Name

joseph caffrey
Dylan McMurrer
Audie McRae
Paul Gompers
Christian Blanchard
Emily Annis
matthew baruch
Erika Martin

Jess Saalfield
James Bird
JEFFREY BARANY
Dean Campbell
Michael Guertin
Timothy Dwyer
Katherine Meltzer
Luca Arrigoni
Jeff Dodge

Alex Leach
Jeremy Larson
Matt Horton
Edward Piorkowski
Tom Capruso
Rachael Markoe
Patricia Ouimet
Steven Wysmuller
Karl Bressler
Mario Camacho
Charles Gagnon
Harrison Gray
jake hofman

Antoine Crepin-Heroux

Barbara Dudycz
Jennifer Prial
Rebecca Buckner
Caleb McMenemy

Start Time
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0

Alpha Win - Hudson Valley
Olympic Overall

Final Time
02:09:24.8
02:13:34.6
02:16:00.7
02:19:12.7
02:20:35.1
02:30:20.9
02:33:43.4
02:35:47.5
02:36:20.0
02:37:18.0
02:40:51.8
02:41:10.7
02:41:19.1
02:42:06.0
02:45:12.5
02:45:15.9
02:46:40.7
02:50:25.8
02:51:21.4
02:51:54.0
02:53:40.8
02:54:35.7
02:55:44.9
02:56:39.4
02:57:04.1
02:57:52.3
02:58:33.1
02:58:42.4
02:58:48.0
02:59:16.4
03:02:54.0
03:03:03.4
03:04:06.7
03:04:12.3
03:04:50.1

Swim

00:25:18.2
00:23:32.8
00:24:29.7
00:25:44.6
00:24:00.0
00:28:24.5
00:25:36.2
00:27:00.8
00:29:21.3
00:30:04.0
00:25:00.0
00:28:24.6
00:38:34.4
00:33:19.6
00:30:04.1
00:29:47.2
00:30:14.2
00:33:38.6
00:29:58.6
00:34:00.0
00:32:37.0
00:37:24.5
00:28:50.0
00:32:29.5
00:34:07.5
00:36:15.8
00:34:11.8
00:33:57.2
00:34:10.0
00:36:29.6
00:37:54.9
00:41:53.9
00:34:34.0
00:36:46.0
00:33:21.0

T1

00:00:56.7
00:00:54.6
00:01:37.7
00:01:49.1
00:01:58.7
00:01:36.0
00:01:26.7
00:01:41.3
00:01:24.2
00:02:13.6
00:02:17.9
00:01:51.3
00:03:40.6
00:01:58.3
00:01:42.9
00:02:34.1
00:02:19.8
00:01:58.1
00:02:18.5
00:02:31.8
00:04:03.1
00:03:20.9
00:02:31.4
00:02:16.3
00:02:38.9
00:01:25.7
00:02:01.1
00:02:45.4
00:03:50.0
00:02:46.4
00:02:23.0
00:02:03.6
00:02:57.7
00:02:45.7
00:02:09.3

Bike

01:03:07.5
01:02:44.2
01:12:00.5
01:07:37.9
01:08:01.2
01:14:09.1
01:12:09.9
01:17:07.0
01:16:37.4
01:13:11.6
01:15:04.9
01:16:59.6
01:14:20.1
01:13:05.0
01:19:43.8
01:17:30.9
01:15:46.1
01:12:59.2
01:24:15.8
01:24:12.1
01:23:24.9
01:16:26.0
01:22:59.1
01:26:07.1
01:21:51.6
01:19:19.8
01:30:07.0
01:23:42.5
01:26:00.0
01:22:44.4
01:22:15.0
01:27:30.0
01:39:21.2
01:25:50.6
01:34:32.5

T2

00:00:41.8
00:00:51.3
00:01:34.3
00:01:28.4
00:02:01.6
00:01:00.0
00:01:10.5
00:01:48.0
00:00:49.9
00:01:40.6
00:01:28.1
00:01:31.8
00:02:06.9
00:01:33.4
00:01:48.9
00:02:05.7
00:01:56.6
00:01:29.9
00:02:53.8
00:02:10.3
00:02:11.6
00:02:01.2
00:01:23.2
00:02:00.9
00:02:23.9
00:01:20.3
00:02:24.0
00:01:43.4
00:02:49.7
00:01:57.9
00:01:47.9
00:01:32.9
00:01:18.2
00:02:22.9
00:01:12.0

Run

00:39:20.4
00:45:31.6
00:36:18.3
00:42:32.5
00:44:33.4
00:45:11.1
00:53:19.8
00:48:10.2
00:48:07.0
00:50:07.9
00:57:00.7
00:52:23.2
00:42:37.0
00:52:09.5
00:51:52.6
00:53:17.8
00:56:23.9
01:00:19.7
00:51:54.5
00:48:59.6
00:51:23.9
00:55:22.9
01:00:01.0
00:53:45.4
00:56:02.1
00:59:30.4
00:49:49.1
00:56:33.7
00:51:58.2
00:55:18.0
00:58:33.0
00:50:03.0
00:45:55.5
00:56:26.9
00:53:35.1

Division
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male

Age Gender
26
26
36
57
40
32
52
41
53
32
53
54
32
25
53
45
56
36
36
39
45
51
25
61
45
42
16
49
28
41
27
46
23
42
20
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

780
678
797
675
679
753
727
750
701
687
686
738
721
751
736
677
773
728
794
706
683
743
695
734
709
731
658
707
976
661
775
763
668
737
974
653

Peter Weisbecker
Dionne Chingkoe
Ben Madden
Corentin Cartuyvels
Corey Christians
Matthew Nelson
Jennifer Lachell
Megan Munro
Christine Frietchen
Gregory Daco
Raymond Cushmore
Ryan Mayhew
Joshua Katzman
Jason Nagin
Daniel Martin
Deirdre Chadwick
Meagan Sullivan
Gina Larson

Leroy Brace

Paul Girard

Kaela conway
Kathleen Meany
Zachary Doring
Donald Markoe
Monika Golon
Francis Lupo
Thaddeus Bell
Anna Glomb

Villa Antoinette
Jack Bilello

Tony Tertiropoulos
Lucas Rogers
Brian Byrd

Jeffrey Marx
Anthony Schroder
Reba Auslander

09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0

Alpha Win - Hudson Valley
Olympic Overall

03:05:23.3
03:06:24.0
03:06:40.8
03:07:18.6
03:07:37.4
03:08:20.2
03:11:45.0
03:12:22.6
03:12:28.7
03:12:52.8
03:13:24.3
03:14:08.3
03:14:19.2
03:15:12.5
03:16:36.2
03:18:37.4
03:19:43.0
03:20:11.7
03:20:42.6
03:20:47.0
03:21:55.0
03:24:11.0
03:26:55.2
03:28:12.3
03:28:14.8
03:29:11.4
03:30:02.6
03:31:33.2
03:31:56.3
03:33:30.7
03:33:55.6
03:34:58.2
03:36:57.3
03:38:45.3
03:38:54.9
03:42:10.5

00:33:21.8
00:37:14.2
00:33:31.4
00:37:23.2
00:43:52.9
00:29:57.3
00:36:32.2
00:32:36.5
00:35:42.3
00:34:15.0
00:32:38.5
00:41:06.7
00:37:31.8
00:37:48.3
00:39:27.3
00:40:31.1
00:39:32.0
00:35:19.7
00:41:05.0
00:29:54.9
00:29:50.4
00:35:08.7
00:42:05.0
00:42:40.6
00:41:47.4
00:40:59.1
00:50:26.8
00:39:09.2
00:41:21.0
00:38:45.8
00:50:00.8
00:41:43.9
00:40:52.6
00:34:20.0
00:43:48.4
00:45:17.3

00:02:23.8
00:03:10.2
00:04:38.5
00:05:02.7
00:02:43.2
00:02:12.0
00:01:33.6
00:03:19.5
00:01:47.4
00:01:41.3
00:04:17.1
00:05:31.0
00:02:44.8
00:02:24.0
00:03:30.2
00:02:57.8
00:02:13.3
00:02:13.2
00:05:03.9
00:03:48.0
00:02:32.5
00:02:18.9
00:04:06.2
00:04:05.3
00:06:33.3
00:05:27.9
00:02:59.0
00:03:05.0
00:02:36.0
00:03:27.0
00:03:48.2
00:06:23.8
00:06:52.8
00:02:10.1
00:04:11.5
00:02:27.4

01:23:39.7
01:28:16.9
01:23:28.0
01:28:27.0
01:22:16.6
01:34:08.1
01:28:14.4
01:36:38.4
01:30:17.9
01:28:08.3
01:26:37.4
01:24:23.4
01:38:15.5
01:34:05.3
01:25:17.7
01:29:52.6
01:32:22.7
01:29:59.3
01:26:34.1
01:32:47.7
01:40:34.7
01:29:40.0
01:37:01.9
01:25:10.9
01:34:56.2
01:27:00.2
01:32:52.4
01:30:27.8
01:43:36.0
01:34:43.4
01:27:19.1
01:45:12.8
01:39:16.2
01:32:26.4
01:34:00.0
01:38:52.8

00:01:53.0
00:03:02.5
00:02:47.2
00:01:54.1
00:01:51.1
00:02:18.6
00:01:19.8
00:03:09.2
00:01:54.4
00:02:09.3
00:02:27.6
00:01:38.3
00:01:28.4
00:01:09.7
00:03:03.0
00:01:55.1
00:02:36.0
00:02:27.8
00:05:14.5
00:03:14.1
00:02:12.8
00:02:52.2
00:04:45.5
00:02:28.7
00:06:01.5
00:03:39.3
00:01:07.2
00:01:45.4
00:02:13.0
00:02:48.9
00:02:37.8
00:02:48.7
00:04:26.1
00:04:31.3
00:03:19.7
00:03:07.2

01:04:04.8
00:54:40.1
01:02:15.5
00:54:31.4
00:56:53.4
00:59:44.0
01:04:04.7
00:56:38.7
01:02:46.5
01:06:38.8
01:07:23.6
01:01:28.6
00:54:18.5
00:59:45.0
01:05:17.8
01:03:20.6
01:02:58.9
01:10:11.5
01:02:45.0
01:11:02.0
01:06:44.3
01:14:11.0
00:58:56.4
01:13:46.6
00:58:56.2
01:12:04.6
01:02:37.0
01:17:05.7
01:02:10.3
01:13:45.3
01:10:09.5
00:58:48.8
01:05:29.5
01:25:17.4
01:13:35.2
01:12:25.6

Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female

33
54
40
35
52
28
26
51
37
60
42
45
43
26
51
45
47
59
56
30
65
25
58
42
71
33
33
53
51
58
33
38
50
63
52
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

717
968
708
652
688
779
791
746
704
693
781
740
770
676
756

Megan Hoffman

Anne Cecile Khouri Raphael
Andrew Goldenberg
Amaia Arruabarrena
Jean-Charles Dapsens
Grace Weisbecker

doris brophy

LaVerne Miers-Bond
Armando Garcia Caballero
Juliann DiPietro

Lisa Wilkes

Roger McCurdy II

Michele Sokolski

Linda Casale

George Penn

09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:18:00.0
09:15:00.0
09:15:00.0

Alpha Win - Hudson Valley
Olympic Overall

03:44:02.0
03:44:04.4
03:45:17.2
03:47:36.5
03:48:56.1
03:54:52.6
03:59:26.0
04:01:30.9
04:01:43.9
04:09:19.4
04:11:41.9
04:11:49.6
04:20:41.6
04:21:40.3
04:28:06.0

00:42:17.0
00:43:20.0
00:41:29.1
00:44:40.0
00:39:03.7
00:37:02.0
00:48:07.8
00:44:33.4
00:48:25.3
00:40:04.6
00:47:28.7
00:41:20.7
00:43:54.4
00:43:33.9
00:44:56.0

00:01:54.8
00:02:40.0
00:03:42.6
00:06:55.0
00:05:11.3
00:04:38.7
00:05:58.9
00:03:22.7
00:04:52.5
00:03:55.1
00:03:45.7
00:04:22.0
00:04:13.3
00:04:02.8
00:01:38.9

01:40:05.1
01:26:00.0
01:39:31.5
01:42:20.7
01:45:14.6
01:46:57.5
01:33:21.5
01:45:14.0
01:41:05.5
02:03:58.6
01:50:13.5
01:38:07.5
01:51:45.6
01:56:58.4
02:04:13.5

00:04:34.0
00:03:00.0
00:03:22.2
00:04:01.1
00:03:21.1
00:03:21.9
00:08:17.0
00:03:01.2
00:02:00.8
00:02:08.9
00:03:35.9
00:06:15.3
00:03:15.9
00:03:11.9
00:03:43.1

01:15:10.9
01:29:04.4
01:17:11.6
01:09:39.5
01:16:05.1
01:22:52.2
01:23:40.6
01:25:19.4
01:25:19.5
01:19:11.9
01:26:38.1
01:41:43.8
01:37:32.2
01:33:53.1
01:33:34.3

Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Athena
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male

28
39
39
30
39
26
60
60
55
58
54
52
53
61
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