Alpha Win - Hudson Valley Olympic Overall

Position	Bib	Name	Start Time	Final Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Division	Age	Gender
1	669	joseph caffrey	09:15:00.0	02:09:24.8	00:25:18.2	00:00:56.7	01:03:07.5	00:00:41.8	00:39:20.4	Olympic Male	26	М
2	795	Dylan McMurrer	09:15:00.0	02:13:34.6	00:23:32.8	00:00:54.6	01:02:44.2	00:00:51.3	00:45:31.6	Olympic Male	26	М
3	742		09:15:00.0	02:16:00.7	00:24:29.7	00:01:37.7	01:12:00.5	00:01:34.3	00:36:18.3	Olympic Male	36	М
4	792	Paul Gompers	09:15:00.0	02:19:12.7	00:25:44.6	00:01:49.1	01:07:37.9	00:01:28.4	00:42:32.5	Olympic Male	57	М
5	799	Christian Blanchard	09:15:00.0	02:20:35.1	00:24:00.0	00:01:58.7	01:08:01.2	00:02:01.6	00:44:33.4	Olympic Male	40	М
6	650	Emily Annis	09:18:00.0	02:30:20.9	00:28:24.5	00:01:36.0	01:14:09.1	00:01:00.0	00:45:11.1	Olympic Female	32	F
7	657	matthew baruch	09:15:00.0	02:33:43.4	00:25:36.2	00:01:26.7	01:12:09.9	00:01:10.5	00:53:19.8	Olympic Male	52	М
8	735	Erika Martin	09:18:00.0	02:35:47.5	00:27:00.8	00:01:41.3	01:17:07.0	00:01:48.0	00:48:10.2	Olympic Female	41	F
9	764	Jess Saalfield	09:18:00.0	02:36:20.0	00:29:21.3	00:01:24.2	01:16:37.4	00:00:49.9	00:48:07.0	Olympic Female	53	F
10	662	James Bird	09:15:00.0	02:37:18.0	00:30:04.0	00:02:13.6	01:13:11.6	00:01:40.6	00:50:07.9	Olympic Male	32	М
11	656	JEFFREY BARANY	09:15:00.0	02:40:51.8	00:25:00.0	00:02:17.9	01:15:04.9	00:01:28.1	00:57:00.7	Olympic Male	53	М
12	672	Dean Campbell	09:15:00.0	02:41:10.7	00:28:24.6	00:01:51.3	01:16:59.6	00:01:31.8	00:52:23.2	Olympic Male	54	М
13	712	Michael Guertin	09:15:00.0	02:41:19.1	00:38:34.4	00:03:40.6	01:14:20.1	00:02:06.9	00:42:37.0	Olympic Male	32	М
14	697	Timothy Dwyer	09:15:00.0	02:42:06.0	00:33:19.6	00:01:58.3	01:13:05.0	00:01:33.4	00:52:09.5	Olympic Male	25	М
15	744	Katherine Meltzer	09:18:00.0	02:45:12.5	00:30:04.1	00:01:42.9	01:19:43.8	00:01:48.9	00:51:52.6	Olympic Female	53	F
16	651	Luca Arrigoni	09:15:00.0	02:45:15.9	00:29:47.2	00:02:34.1	01:17:30.9	00:02:05.7	00:53:17.8	Olympic Male	45	М
17	796	Jeff Dodge	09:15:00.0	02:46:40.7	00:30:14.2	00:02:19.8	01:15:46.1	00:01:56.6	00:56:23.9	Olympic Male	56	М
18	793	Alex Leach	09:15:00.0	02:50:25.8	00:33:38.6	00:01:58.1	01:12:59.2	00:01:29.9	01:00:19.7	Olympic Male	36	М
19	729	Jeremy Larson	09:15:00.0	02:51:21.4	00:29:58.6	00:02:18.5	01:24:15.8	00:02:53.8	00:51:54.5	Olympic Male	36	М
20	719	Matt Horton	09:15:00.0	02:51:54.0	00:34:00.0	00:02:31.8	01:24:12.1	00:02:10.3	00:48:59.6	Olympic Male	39	М
21	757	Edward Piorkowski	09:15:00.0	02:53:40.8	00:32:37.0	00:04:03.1	01:23:24.9	00:02:11.6	00:51:23.9	Olympic Male	45	М
22	674	Tom Capruso	09:15:00.0	02:54:35.7	00:37:24.5	00:03:20.9	01:16:26.0	00:02:01.2	00:55:22.9	Olympic Male	51	М
23	733	Rachael Markoe	09:18:00.0	02:55:44.9	00:28:50.0	00:02:31.4	01:22:59.1	00:01:23.2	01:00:01.0	Olympic Female	25	F
24	754	Patricia Ouimet	09:18:00.0	02:56:39.4	00:32:29.5	00:02:16.3	01:26:07.1	00:02:00.9	00:53:45.4	Olympic Female	61	F
25	783	Steven Wysmuller	09:15:00.0	02:57:04.1	00:34:07.5	00:02:38.9	01:21:51.6	00:02:23.9	00:56:02.1	Olympic Male	45	М
26	664	Karl Bressler	09:15:00.0	02:57:52.3	00:36:15.8	00:01:25.7	01:19:19.8	00:01:20.3	00:59:30.4	Olympic Male	42	М
27	670	Mario Camacho	09:15:00.0	02:58:33.1	00:34:11.8	00:02:01.1	01:30:07.0	00:02:24.0	00:49:49.1	Olympic Male	16	М
28	703	Charles Gagnon	09:15:00.0	02:58:42.4	00:33:57.2	00:02:45.4	01:23:42.5	00:01:43.4	00:56:33.7	Olympic Male	49	М
29	972	Harrison Gray	09:15:00.0	02:58:48.0	00:34:10.0	00:03:50.0	01:26:00.0	00:02:49.7	00:51:58.2	Olympic Male	28	М
30	718	jake hofman	09:15:00.0	02:59:16.4	00:36:29.6	00:02:46.4	01:22:44.4	00:01:57.9	00:55:18.0	Olympic Male	41	М
31	684	Antoine Crepin-Heroux	09:15:00.0	03:02:54.0	00:37:54.9	00:02:23.0	01:22:15.0	00:01:47.9	00:58:33.0	Olympic Male	27	М
32	696	Barbara Dudycz	09:18:00.0	03:03:03.4	00:41:53.9	00:02:03.6	01:27:30.0	00:01:32.9	00:50:03.0	Olympic Female	46	F
33	759	Jennifer Prial	09:18:00.0	03:04:06.7	00:34:34.0	00:02:57.7	01:39:21.2	00:01:18.2	00:45:55.5	Olympic Female	23	F
34	666	Rebecca Buckner	09:18:00.0	03:04:12.3	00:36:46.0	00:02:45.7	01:25:50.6	00:02:22.9	00:56:26.9	Olympic Female	42	F
35	741	Caleb McMenemy	09:15:00.0	03:04:50.1	00:33:21.0	00:02:09.3	01:34:32.5	00:01:12.0	00:53:35.1	Olympic Male	20	М
		•										

Alpha Win - Hudson Valley Olympic Overall

36	780	Peter Weisbecker	09:15:00.0	03:05:23.3	00:33:21.8	00:02:23.8	01:23:39.7	00:01:53.0	01:04:04.8	Olympic Male	54	М
37	678	Dionne Chingkoe	09:18:00.0	03:06:24.0	00:37:14.2	00:02:25:0	01:28:16.9	00:03:02.5	00:54:40.1	Olympic Female	33	F
38	797	Ben Madden	09:15:00.0	03:06:40.8	00:33:31.4	00:04:38.5	01:23:28.0	00:02:47.2	01:02:15.5	Olympic Male	55 54	M
39	675	Corentin Cartuyvels	09:15:00.0	03:07:18.6	00:37:23.2	00:05:02.7	01:28:27.0	00:01:54.1	00:54:31.4	Olympic Male	40	M
40	679	Corey Christians	09:15:00.0	03:07:37.4	00:43:52.9	00:02:43.2	01:22:16.6	00:01:51.1	00:56:53.4	Olympic Male	35	M
41	753	Matthew Nelson	09:15:00.0	03:08:20.2	00:29:57.3	00:02:13.2	01:34:08.1	00:02:18.6	00:59:44.0	Olympic Male	52	M
42	727	Jennifer Lachell	09:18:00.0	03:11:45.0	00:36:32.2	00:01:33.6	01:28:14.4	00:02:10.0	01:04:04.7	Olympic Female	28	F
43	750	Megan Munro	09:18:00.0	03:12:22.6	00:32:36.5	00:03:19.5	01:36:38.4	00:03:09.2	00:56:38.7	Olympic Female	26	F
44	701	Christine Frietchen	09:18:00.0	03:12:22.0	00:32:30:3	00:03:19.5	01:30:37.9	00:03:09.2	01:02:46.5	Olympic Female	20 51	F
45	687	Gregory Daco	09:15:00.0	03:12:52.8	00:33:42.5	00:01:41.3	01:28:08.3	00:02:09.3	01:02:40.5	Olympic Male	37	M
46	686	Raymond Cushmore	09:15:00.0	03:12:32.8	00:34:13.0	00:01:41.3	01:26:37.4	00:02:09:3	01:07:23.6		60	M
40 47	738	Ryan Mayhew	09:15:00.0	03:13:24.3	00:32:38:5	00:04:17:1	01:20:37:4	00:02:27.8	01:07:23.6	Olympic Male Olympic Male	60 42	M
47	730	Joshua Katzman	09:15:00.0	03:14:08.5	00:41:06.7	00:02:44.8	01:24:25.4	00:01:38.3	01:01:28.6	, ,	42 45	M
			09:15:00.0		00:37:31.8	00:02:44.8	01:38:15.5	00:01:28.4	00:54:18.5	Olympic Male	45 43	M
49 50	751	Jason Nagin Daniel Martin	09:15:00.0	03:15:12.5 03:16:36.2	00:37:48.3	00:02:24.0	01:34:05.3	00:01:09.7	00:59:45.0	Olympic Male	43 26	M
	736	Deirdre Chadwick		03:18:37.4	00:39:27:3	00:03:30.2	01:29:52.6	00:03:03.0	01:03:17.8	Olympic Male	20 51	F
51	677 575		09:18:00.0							Olympic Female		F
52	773	Meagan Sullivan	09:18:00.0	03:19:43.0	00:39:32.0	00:02:13.3	01:32:22.7	00:02:36.0	01:02:58.9	Olympic Female	45	-
53	728	Gina Larson	09:18:00.0	03:20:11.7	00:35:19.7	00:02:13.2	01:29:59.3	00:02:27.8	01:10:11.5	Olympic Female	47	F
54	794	Leroy Brace	09:15:00.0	03:20:42.6	00:41:05.0	00:05:03.9	01:26:34.1	00:05:14.5	01:02:45.0	Olympic Male	59	М
55	706	Paul Girard	09:15:00.0	03:20:47.0	00:29:54.9	00:03:48.0	01:32:47.7	00:03:14.1	01:11:02.0	Olympic Male	56	M
56	683	Kaela conway	09:18:00.0	03:21:55.0	00:29:50.4	00:02:32.5	01:40:34.7	00:02:12.8	01:06:44.3	Olympic Female	30	F
57	743	Kathleen Meany	09:18:00.0	03:24:11.0	00:35:08.7	00:02:18.9	01:29:40.0	00:02:52.2	01:14:11.0	Olympic Female	65	F
58	695	Zachary Doring	09:15:00.0	03:26:55.2	00:42:05.0	00:04:06.2	01:37:01.9	00:04:45.5	00:58:56.4	Olympic Male	25	М
59	734	Donald Markoe	09:15:00.0	03:28:12.3	00:42:40.6	00:04:05.3	01:25:10.9	00:02:28.7	01:13:46.6	Olympic Male	58	М
60	709	Monika Golon	09:18:00.0	03:28:14.8	00:41:47.4	00:06:33.3	01:34:56.2	00:06:01.5	00:58:56.2	Olympic Female	42	F
61	731	Francis Lupo	09:15:00.0	03:29:11.4	00:40:59.1	00:05:27.9	01:27:00.2	00:03:39.3	01:12:04.6	Olympic Male	71	М
62	658	Thaddeus Bell	09:15:00.0	03:30:02.6	00:50:26.8	00:02:59.0	01:32:52.4	00:01:07.2	01:02:37.0	Olympic Male	33	М
63	707	Anna Glomb	09:18:00.0	03:31:33.2	00:39:09.2	00:03:05.0	01:30:27.8	00:01:45.4	01:17:05.7	Olympic Female	33	F
64	976	Villa Antoinette	09:18:00.0	03:31:56.3	00:41:21.0	00:02:36.0	01:43:36.0	00:02:13.0	01:02:10.3	Olympic Female	53	F
65	661	Jack Bilello	09:15:00.0	03:33:30.7	00:38:45.8	00:03:27.0	01:34:43.4	00:02:48.9	01:13:45.3	Olympic Male	51	М
66	775	Tony Tertiropoulos	09:15:00.0	03:33:55.6	00:50:00.8	00:03:48.2	01:27:19.1	00:02:37.8	01:10:09.5	Olympic Male	58	М
67	763	Lucas Rogers	09:15:00.0	03:34:58.2	00:41:43.9	00:06:23.8	01:45:12.8	00:02:48.7	00:58:48.8	Olympic Male	33	М
68	668	Brian Byrd	09:15:00.0	03:36:57.3	00:40:52.6	00:06:52.8	01:39:16.2	00:04:26.1	01:05:29.5	Olympic Male	38	М
69	737	Jeffrey Marx	09:15:00.0	03:38:45.3	00:34:20.0	00:02:10.1	01:32:26.4	00:04:31.3	01:25:17.4	Olympic Male	50	Μ
70	974	Anthony Schroder	09:15:00.0	03:38:54.9	00:43:48.4	00:04:11.5	01:34:00.0	00:03:19.7	01:13:35.2	Olympic Male	63	М
71	653	Reba Auslander	09:18:00.0	03:42:10.5	00:45:17.3	00:02:27.4	01:38:52.8	00:03:07.2	01:12:25.6	Olympic Female	52	F

Alpha Win - Hudson Valley Olympic Overall

72	717	Megan Hoffman	09:18:00.0	03:44:02.0	00:42:17.0	00:01:54.8	01:40:05.1	00:04:34.0	01:15:10.9	Olympic Female	28	F
73	968	Anne Cecile Khouri Raphael	09:18:00.0	03:44:04.4	00:43:20.0	00:02:40.0	01:26:00.0	00:03:00.0	01:29:04.4	Olympic Female	39	F
74	708	Andrew Goldenberg	09:15:00.0	03:45:17.2	00:41:29.1	00:03:42.6	01:39:31.5	00:03:22.2	01:17:11.6	Olympic Male	39	М
75	652	Amaia Arruabarrena	09:18:00.0	03:47:36.5	00:44:40.0	00:06:55.0	01:42:20.7	00:04:01.1	01:09:39.5	Olympic Female	30	F
76	688	Jean-Charles Dapsens	09:15:00.0	03:48:56.1	00:39:03.7	00:05:11.3	01:45:14.6	00:03:21.1	01:16:05.1	Olympic Male	39	М
77	779	Grace Weisbecker	09:18:00.0	03:54:52.6	00:37:02.0	00:04:38.7	01:46:57.5	00:03:21.9	01:22:52.2	Olympic Athena	26	F
78	791	doris brophy	09:18:00.0	03:59:26.0	00:48:07.8	00:05:58.9	01:33:21.5	00:08:17.0	01:23:40.6	Olympic Female	60	F
79	746	LaVerne Miers-Bond	09:18:00.0	04:01:30.9	00:44:33.4	00:03:22.7	01:45:14.0	00:03:01.2	01:25:19.4	Olympic Female	60	F
80	704	Armando Garcia Caballero	09:15:00.0	04:01:43.9	00:48:25.3	00:04:52.5	01:41:05.5	00:02:00.8	01:25:19.5	Olympic Male	55	М
81	693	Juliann DiPietro	09:18:00.0	04:09:19.4	00:40:04.6	00:03:55.1	02:03:58.6	00:02:08.9	01:19:11.9	Olympic Female	58	F
82	781	Lisa Wilkes	09:15:00.0	04:11:41.9	00:47:28.7	00:03:45.7	01:50:13.5	00:03:35.9	01:26:38.1	Olympic Male	54	Μ
83	740	Roger McCurdy II	09:15:00.0	04:11:49.6	00:41:20.7	00:04:22.0	01:38:07.5	00:06:15.3	01:41:43.8	Olympic Male	52	М
84	770	Michele Sokolski	09:18:00.0	04:20:41.6	00:43:54.4	00:04:13.3	01:51:45.6	00:03:15.9	01:37:32.2	Olympic Female	53	F
85	676	Linda Casale	09:15:00.0	04:21:40.3	00:43:33.9	00:04:02.8	01:56:58.4	00:03:11.9	01:33:53.1	Olympic Female	61	F
86	756	George Penn	09:15:00.0	04:28:06.0	00:44:56.0	00:01:38.9	02:04:13.5	00:03:43.1	01:33:34.3	Olympic Male	53	М